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WEEK ONE 
 

Monday, May 17 

Reed Mardens at Dirt Dogs 

Couture Benchwarmers at Nickel Bridge 

 

Tuesday, May 18 

Reed SRT’s at P.E.S.T. 

Couture The Chop Shop at Benton Bulldogs 

 

Thursday, May 20 

Reed Special K & The Wheaties at Team Phoenix 

Couture Waterville Home Oxygen at KVCC – Lynx 

 

Bye Week:  Fenway Bombers; Katahdin’s Shadow Outfitters 

WEEK TWO 
 

Monday, May 24 

Reed Benton Bulldogs at Special K & The Wheaties 

Couture Team Phoenix at Waterville Home Oxygen 

 

Tuesday, May 25 

Reed Katahdin’s Shadow Outfitters at Fenway Bombers 

Couture KVCC – Lynx at Mardens 

 

Thursday, May 27 

Reed P.E.S.T. at Benchwarmers 

Couture Dirt Dogs at SRT’s 

 

Bye Week:  Nickel Bridge; The Chop Shop 

WEEK THREE – NO GAMES MONDAY (MEMORIAL DAY) 
 

Tuesday, June 1 

Reed Nickel Bridge at Katahdin’s Shadow Outfitters 

Couture Fenway Bombers at The Chop Shop 

 

Thursday, June 3 

Reed Mardens at Team Phoenix 

Couture Waterville Home Oxygen at Benton Bulldogs 

 

Bye Week:  Benchwarmers; Dirt Dogs; KVCC – Lynx; P.E.S.T.; Special K & The Wheaties; SRT’s 
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WEEK FOUR 
 

Monday, June 7 

Reed Nickel Bridge at P.E.S.T. 

Couture Benchwarmers at Dirt Dogs 

 

Tuesday, June 8 

Reed SRT’s at KVCC – Lynx 

Couture Katahdin’s Shadow Outfitters at The Chop Shop 

 

Thursday, June 10 

Reed Benton Bulldogs at Mardens 

Couture Special K & The Wheaties at Waterville Home Oxygen (moved to 
7/22) 

 

Bye Week:  Fenway Bombers; Team Phoenix; Special K & The Wheaties; Waterville Home Oxygen 

WEEK FIVE 
 

Monday, June 14 

Reed Fenway Bombers at Dirt Dogs 

Herlihy Team Phoenix at Nickel Bridge 

Couture Benton Bulldogs at KVCC – Lynx 

 

Tuesday, June 15 

Reed Benchwarmers at Special K & The Wheaties 

Herlihy SRT’s at Waterville Home Oxygen 

Couture P.E.S.T. at Katahdin’s Shadow Outfitters 

 

Thursday, June 17 

Reed The Chop Shop at Mardens 

 

Bye Week:  None 

WEEK SIX 
 

Monday, June 21 

Reed Benton Bulldogs at Benchwarmers 

Herlihy Mardens at Fenway Bombers 

Couture P.E.S.T. at Team Phoenix 

 

Tuesday, June 22 

Reed Dirt Dogs at KVCC – Lynx 

Herlihy Katahdin’s Shadow Outfitters at SRT’s 

Couture Special K & The Wheaties at Nickel Bridge 
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Thursday, June 24 

Reed Waterville Home Oxygen at The Chop Shop 

 

Bye Week:  None 

WEEK SEVEN 

Monday, June 28 

Reed Benchwarmers at Mardens 

Herlihy Dirt Dogs at Benton Bulldogs 

Couture P.E.S.T. at Special K & The Wheaties 

 

Tuesday, June 29 

Reed Nickel Bridge at The Chop Shop 

Herlihy Fenway Bombers at Waterville Home Oxygen 

Couture Team Phoenix at Katahdin’s Shadow Outfitters 

 

Thursday, July 1 

Reed Fenway Bombers at SRT’s 

Couture KVCC – Lynx at P.E.S.T. 

 

Bye Week:   None 

WEEK EIGHT 

Monday, July 5 

Reed The Chop Shop at KVCC – Lynx 

Herlihy Waterville Home Oxygen at P.E.S.T. 

Couture Fenway Bombers at Nickel Bridge 

 

Tuesday, July 6 

Reed Katahdin’s Shadow Outfitters at Mardens 

Herlihy Special K & The Wheaties at SRT’s 

Couture Benchwarmers at Team Phoenix 

 

Thursday, July 8 

Reed Special K & The Wheaties at Dirt Dogs 

Herlihy Benton Bulldogs at Katahdin’s Shadow Outfitters 

 

Bye Week:  None 

WEEK NINE 

Monday, July 12 

Reed SRT’s at Benton Bulldogs 

Herlihy P.E.S.T. at Mardens 

Couture Special K & The Wheaties at Fenway Bombers 
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Tuesday, July 13 

Reed KVCC – Lynx at Katahdin’s Shadow Outfitters 

Herlihy Team Phoenix at Dirt Dogs 

Couture Waterville Home Oxygen at Benchwarmers 

 

Thursday, July 15 

Reed The Chop Shop at Benchwarmers 

Couture Nickel Bridge at Waterville Home Oxygen 

 

Bye Week:  None 

WEEK TEN 
 

Monday, July 19 

Reed The Chop Shop at Special K & The Wheaties 

Herlihy Mardens at SRT’s 

Couture Benchwarmers at Fenway Bombers 

 

Tuesday, July 20 

Reed KVCC – Lynx at Team Phoenix 

Herlihy Dirt Dogs at Katahdin’s Shadow Outfitters 

Couture Nickel Bridge at Benton Bulldogs 

 

Thursday, July 22 

Reed Special K & The Wheaties at Waterville Home Oxygen 

 

Bye Week:  P.E.S.T 

WEEK ELEVEN 

Monday, July 26 

Reed Team Phoenix at The Chop Shop 

Herlihy Mardens at Nickel Bridge 

Couture SRT’s at Benchwarmers 

 

Tuesday, July 27 

Reed KVCC – Lynx at Fenway Bombers 

Herlihy Benton Bulldogs at P.E.S.T. 

Couture Katahdin’s Shadow Outfitters at Special K & The Wheaties 

 

Thursday, July 29 

Reed Dirt Dogs at Waterville Home Oxygen 

Couture Fenway Bombers at Team Phoenix 

 

Bye Week:  None 
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WEEK TWELVE 

Monday, August 2 

Reed Katahdin’s Shadow Outfitters at Benchwarmers 

Herlihy P.E.S.T. at Fenway Bombers 

Couture Dirt Dogs at The Chop Shop 

 

Tuesday, August 3 

Reed Nickel Bridge at KVCC – Lynx 

Herlihy Team Phoenix at SRT’s 

Couture Mardens at Special K & The Wheaties 

 

Thursday, August 5 

Reed P.E.S.T. at Dirt Dogs 

Herlihy Nickel Bridge at SRT’s 

 

Bye Week:  Benton Bulldogs; Waterville Home Oxygen 

WEEK THIRTEEN 

Monday, August 9 

Reed Dirt Dogs at Nickel Bridge 

Herlihy SRT’s at The Chop Shop 

Couture Benton Bulldogs at Fenway Bombers 

 

Tuesday, August 10 

Reed KVCC – Lynx at Benchwarmers 

Herlihy Waterville Home Oxygen at Mardens 

Couture The Chop Shop at P.E.S.T. 

 

Thursday, August 12 

Reed KVCC – Lynx at Special K & The Wheaties 

Herlihy Katahdin’s Shadow Outfitters at Waterville Home Oxygen 

Couture Team Phoenix at Benton Bulldogs 

 

Bye Week:  None 

 

Anticipated tournament weekend:  August 13-15.  Subject to Change. 


